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B&C WINDPROTEK - FU 749	

B&C WINDPROTEK  FU 749
 A HALF CHEST
 B BODY LENGTH
 C SLEEVE LENGTH

XS
51

67,5
60

S
54
69
61

M
57

70,5
62

L
60
72
63

XL
63

73,5
64

2XL
66
75
65

3XL
69

76,5
66

C= SET-IN SLEEVE
C2= RAGLAN SLEEVE
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	� 100% anti-pilling polyester micro-fleece 

(144 filaments) 

+ breathable membrane bonded

 	 320 g/m2

	 XS - S - M - L - XL - 2XL - 3XL*

	 1 pc/pack & 10 pcs/carton

* �ONLY AVAILABLE IN BLACK, NAVY AND RED

        

• �Windproof, waterproof  
and breathable bonded membrane

• �High insulating protection

• �Tone-on-tone full zip opening  
with zip pull

• �Body fit and set-in sleeves

• �Inside full-length windproof comfort 
placket (curved finish)

• ��2 pockets with zips hidden  
in front panelling

• �Elasticated cuffs

• �Open hem with elasticated cord, 
2 stoppers and easy-to-pull rings

B&C WINDPROTEK MEMBRANE

OUTER FABRIC  
LAYER
BREATHABLE
MEMBRANE BONDED
INNER FABRIC  
LAYER

BODY MOISTURE 
VAPOUR

AIR + RAIN

BLACK* 	 NAVY* 	 RED* 	 OLIVE

ENGINEERED FLEECE

* COLOURS AVAILABLE IN 3XL


